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Riddle S

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY INTRUCTIONS

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO

MONTAGE ANLEITUNG

8
9
6
6
0
3
0
0

R
e
v
.
0
3

1 6

7 8 10

220...240V 50/60Hz

11

IP

65

58 mm

x3

x3

9

3 4 5

11.6603.0001LED

1 6

7 8 10

220...240V 50/60Hz

11

58 mm

x3

x3

9

3 4 5

6603/20   -   6604/20HIT-TC
PG J5


